Lakeside Hills Birdland

General Notes

On or over any road or sidewalk is OB. Over any fence is OB.

fences.

Layout Details

Hole

1

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Target

Yellow
short

Yellow
short

Yellow
short

Short
Yellow

Long
Yellow

Short
Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow
short

Red

Red
Middle

Yellow
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Red
Middle

Yellow
short

Par Feet Notes

3

w w w w

w

w W w w s W

272

253

332

238

403

251

278
304
318
205

485
346

340
659
280
291
302
364

320

- Pool A Afternoon

On or over

On or over

On or over
mandatory,

On or over

On

On

On

On

On

On

On

On

On

On

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

over

over

over

over

over

over

over

over

over

over

sidewalk is OB

sidewalk or road is OB

2 M relief from barbwire

sidewalk is OB Mando left of big tree. If missed
proceed to drop zone with one stroke penalty.

road is OB

road is OB

road is OB

sidewalk

sidewalk

fence is

fence is

sidewalk
sidewalk
sidewalk

sidewalk

is

is

OB

OB

is
or
or

or

OB

OB

OB
road is OB
road is OB

road is OB



