

## Lakeside Hills Birdland - Pool A Afternoon

### General Notes

On or over any road or sidewalk is OB. Over any fence is OB. 2 M relief from barbwire fences.

### Layout Details

Hole	Target	Par	Feet	Notes
1	Yellow short	3	272	On or over sidewalk is OB
2	Yellow short	3	253	On or over sidewalk or road is OB
3	Yellow short	3	332	On or over sidewalk is OB Mando left of big tree. If missed mandatory, proceed to drop zone with one stroke penalty.
4	Short Yellow	3	238	On or over road is OB
5	Long Yellow	3	403	On or over road is OB
6	Short Yellow	3	251	On or over road is OB
7	Yellow	3	278	
8	Yellow	3	304	On or over sidewalk is OB
9	Yellow	3	318	On or over sidewalk is OB
10	Yellow short	3	205	
11	Red	4	485	
12	Red Middle	3	346	On or over fence is OB
13	Yellow	3	340	On or over fence is OB
14	Red	4	659	
15	Yellow	3	280	On or over sidewalk is OB
16	Yellow	3	291	On or over sidewalk or road is OB
17	Yellow	3	302	On or over sidewalk or road is OB
18	Red Middle	3	364	On or over sidewalk or road is OB
19	Yellow short	3	320	